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GOLFKLUBB

1967

H65

Namn:

UIf Sundberg

Jan Bjdrnsson
Borje Back
Sven-Erik Lindberg
Bertil Josefsson
Gert-Inge Nilsson
Gosta Ignell

Hans Uno Engstrom
Anders Grufman
Per-Olof Persson
Kenneth Gustafsson
Ake Cajstedt
Lars-Goran Backstedt
Jan Granlund

Rolf Holme

Jorgen Angbo

Bertil Skold

Ralph Hammar
Lars Askling
Ingemar Karlsson
Claes Olsén

Hans Collett

Leif Franzén
Lars-Erik Hult

Lars Tillman

Josef Guttenkunst

Lars Wassberg

Rond: 2

Klubb:

Kungsangen GC
Ljuster6 GK
Jénkdpings GK
Vasatorps GK
Frosaker GK
Abbekas GK
Bastad GK
Karlstads GK

Kungl. Drottningholms GK

Jonképings GK
Agesta GK
Osterakers GK
Linkdpings GK

Viksjo GK
Saltsjobadens GK
Sommarro Golf
Sollentuna GK
Stockholms Golfklubb
Orebro City Golf & CC
Kungsbacka GK
Vetlanda GK
Osterakers GK
Arvika GK

Wasby GK

Fagersta GK

Agesta GK

Gavle GK

74-75
73-78
81-77
79-80
77-83
77-84
76-85
81-81
79-83
77-85
80-83
82-82
78-86
79-85
82-82
79-86
83-83
82-84
85-82
82-85
81-87
84-84
84-84
83-86
83-87
84-86
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84-87

Spelform: Slagtavling

Spelhcp: Rondresultat: Resultat: Sarskiljning:
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55
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1967

Leif HOiby

Jan Andersson
Jonas Edblom
Torbjérn Unosson
Karl Andersson
Mats Hugosson
UIf Sternbrink
Erland Karlsson
Leif Isaksson
Goran Karlsson
Tommy Bjérnsson
Goran Wallin
Kent Andersson
Goran Lengqvist
Mats Carlsson
Sven-Erik Mattisson
Lars-Tony Hedstrém
Gosta Englund
Jan Englund

UIf Stattin

Axel Lundgren
Lennart H Wallin
Karl Wikstrom
Staffe Aourell

Jan Nilsson

Stig Hedman
Fredrik Nedegard
Hans Lyckeberg
Hans Lindqvist

Bjorn Bostrom

Frosaker GK

Nykopings GK

Ornskoldsviks GK Puttom

Linkdpings GK
Varnamo GK
Landeryds GK
Viksjo GK
Koberg GK
Arvika GK
Lidképings GK
PGA of Sweden
Norrmjéle GK
Koberg GK

S:t Arild GK
Méalarbadens GK
Alvesta GK
Gavle GK
Sdéderby GK
Upsala GK
Osterakers GK
Norrmjole GK
Viksjo GK
Solleftea GK
Bjorkhagens GK
Motala GK
Sigtunabygdens GK
Ojestrand GC
Bjorkhagens GK
Saltsjobadens GK
Wasby GK

88-84
83-89
86-87
87-86
87-87
88-87
88-88
82-94
86-90
85-91
90-87
85-93
83-95
88-91
86-93
87-92
85-94
90-89
90-90
92-90
88-94
91-91
94-89
90-93
94-89
94-90
91-94
101-85
89-97
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91-95
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173
173
174
175
176
176
176
176
177
178
178
179
179
179
179
179
180
182
182
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186
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Notering:

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS
GOLFKLUBB

1967

Dennis Sundkvist
Carl Edblom

Leif Sjéberg

Bengt Vannergard
Tommy Ohlsson

Jan Svanstedt

Leif Thuresson

Bdrje Johansson
Staffan Wernér

Jan Borg

Kenneth Magnusson
Sven-Olof Westberg
Ake Oscarsson
Karl-Gustaf Gustafsson
Lennart Ledin

Sture Viksten

UIf Lundkvist

Lars Thorstensson

Pited GK

Ornskéldsviks GK Puttom
Ornskéldsviks GK Puttom
Lidingdé GK

Solleftea GK

Viksjo GK

Lannalodge Golfresort
Jarfalla GK
Veckefjardens GC

Viksjo GK

Osterakers GK
Ornskéldsviks GK Puttom
Norrmjole GK
Ornskéldsviks GK Puttom
Storsjobygdens GK
Ornskéldsviks GK Puttom
Pited GK

Orust GK

0 91-96 187
0 96-93 189
0 93-97 190
0 91-99 190
0 100-92 192
0 94-98 192
0 99-94 193
0 100-94 194
0 99-96 195
0 96-100 196
0 95-105 200
0 99-101 200
0 103-98 201
0 104-102 206
0 102-106 208
0 113-102 215
0 110-109 219
0 89- -
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